D
io
de
s
&
 R
ec
tifi

VF
(max)Config.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
RF Signal Detection and Power Leveling
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Price EachInfineon
Part No. Package
50010010
VRWM VBR
(min) Ct, CI @ 0V IR
(typ)
VESD
(min)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
726-BAT54-06E6327	 BAT 54-06 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Single	 30V	 200mA	 10pF	 800mV
726-BAT54E6327	 BAT 54 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Single	 30V	 200mA	 10pF	 800mV
726-BAT64E6327	 BAT 64 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Single	 40V	 250mA	 4pF	 570mV
726-BAS40E6327	 BAS 40 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Single	 40V	 120mA	 3pF	 720mV
726-BAS70E6327	 BAS 70 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Single	 70V	 70mA	 1.5pF	 705mV
726-BAT54-04E6327	 BAT 54-04 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 30V	 200mA	 10pF	 800mV
726-BAT54-05E6327	 BAT 54-05 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 30V	 200mA	 10pF	 800mV
726-BAS40-04E6327	 BAS 40-04 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 40V	 120mA	 3pF	 720mV
726-BAT64-04E6327	 BAT 64-04 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 40V	 250mA	 4pF	 570mV
726-BAT64-04WE6327	 BAT 64-04W E6327	 SOT323-3	 Dual	 40V	 250mA	 4pF	 570mV
726-BAT64-05E6327	 BAT 64-05 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 40V	 250mA	 4pF	 570mV
726-BAT64-06E6327	 BAT 64-06 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 40V	 250mA	 4pF	 570mV
726-BAS40-05E6327	 BAS 40-05 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 40V	 120mA	 3pF	 720mV
726-BAS40-06E6327	 BAS 40-06 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 40V	 120mA	 3pF	 720mV
726-BAS7004WE6327	 BAS70-04WE6327	 SOT323-3	 Dual	 70V	 70mA	 1.5pF	 705mV
726-BAS70-04E6327	 BAS 70-04 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 70V	 70mA	 1.6pF	 705mV
726-BAS70-05E6327	 BAS 70-05 E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 70V	 70mA	 1.6pF	 705mV
726-BAS7006E6327	 BAS70-06E6327	 SOT23-3	 Dual	 70V	 70mA	 1.6pF	 705mV
726-BAS3005A02VE6327	 BAS 3005A-02V E6327	 SC79-2	 Single	 30V	 500mA	 15pF	 500mV
726-BAT60AE6327	 BAT60AE6327	 SOD323-2	 Single	 10V	 3A	 35pF	 370mV
726-BAS3005B02VE6327	 BAS 3005B-02V E6327	 SC79-2	 Single	 30V	 500mA	 20pF	 620mV
726-BAT6202WE6327	 BAT6202WE6327	 SCD80-2	 Single	 40V	 20mA	 0.6pF	 0.58V
726-BAT63-02VE6327	 BAT 63-02V E6327	 SC79-2	 Single	 3V	 100mA	 0.85pF	 0.19V
726-IDT02S60C	 IDT02S60C	 TO220-2	 2A	 11.5A	 1.7V	 150mA	 3.2nC
726-IDT03S60C	 IDT03S60C	 TO220-2	 3A	 16A	 1.7V	 300mA	 5nC
726-SDT04S60	 SDT04S60	 TO220-2	 4A	 12.5A	 1.7V	 200mA	 13nC
726-SDT06S60	 SDT06S60	 TO220-2	 6A	 21.5A	 1.5V	 200mA	 21nC
726-SDT10S30	 SDT10S30	 TO220-2	 10V	 36A	 1.5V	 200mA	 23nC
726-SDT12S60	 SDT12S60	 TO220-2	 12V	 36A	 1.5V	 400mA	 30nC
726-ESD5V0S1U03WE632	 ESD5V0S1U03WE6327	 SOD323-2	 2.5kV	 5V	 5.5V	 430pF	 2mA
726-ESD5V0S2U06E6327	 ESD5V0S2U06E6327	 SOT23-3	 2.5kV	 5V	 5.5V	 430pF	 2mA
726-ESD5V0S5USE6327	 ESD5V0S5USE6327	 SOT363-6	 2.5kV	 5V	 5.7V	 70pF	 2mA
726-ESD8V0L2B03LE632	 ESD8V0L2B-03L E6327	 TSLP-3	 15kV	 -8.0-14.0V	 8.5V	 2.0-8.5pF	 100nA